High Priority Calls

Torrington Police Department

March 2020 BOS Meeting

Lower Priority Calls

Assist Other Agencies

Civilian Requests
Harassment / Harrassing Calls
Traffic Offense

Warrant Arrests / Attempts

Suspicious Circumstances /
Persons/Vehicles

Hangers / Trespassing

Disabled Vehicle

Neighbor/Tenant - Landlord Disputes
Threatening

Vandalism

Drug Violations

DWI

Noise Complaint

Administrative Calls

Motor Vehicle Accidents 90
Robbery 2
Larceny 35
Burglary 3
Distrubance / Disorderly Conduct 20
Mentally Unstable / Protective Custody 33
Assaults 17
Ambulance Assists 26
Unwanted Person 18
Suicide Attempt 1
Alarms 103
Problem 911 77
Non Violent Family Disputes 30
Sex Assault 4
Offense Against Child 2
Motor Vehicle Theft 0
Missing Persons 3
Domestic Disturbance / Intimidation 24
Total: 488

Total:

January 2020

48 Follow Up Investigations 152
142 Fleet Maintenance 52
23 Report Writing 191
773 Extra Patrols 79
109 Park and Walk 651
170 Traffic Enforcement 128
Radar Monitoring 97
3
Total: 1350
21
20
5
15
5
8
34
1376



