Torrington Police Department March 2020 BOS Meeting

High Priority Calls		Lower Priority Calls		Administra
Motor Vehicle Accidents	90	Assist Other Agencies	48	Follow Up I
Robbery	2	Civilian Requests	142	Fleet Maint
Larceny	35	Harassment / Harrassing Calls	23	Report Wri
Burglary	3	Traffic Offense	773	Extra Patro
Distrubance / Disorderly Conduct	20	Warrant Arrests / Attempts	109	Park and W
Mentally Unstable / Protective Custody	33	Suspicious Circumstances / Persons/Vehicles	170	Traffic Enfo
Assaults	17	Hangers / Trespassing	3	Radar Mon
Ambulance Assists Unwanted Person	26 18	Disabled Vehicle	21	Total:
Suicide Attempt	1	Neighbor/Tenant - Landlord Disputes	20	
Alarms	103	Threatening	5	
Problem 911	77	Vandalism	15	
Non Violent Family Disputes	30	Drug Violations	5	
Sex Assault	4	DWI	8	
Offense Against Child	2	Noise Complaint	34	
Motor Vehicle Theft	0	Total:	1376	
Missing Persons	3			
Domestic Disturbance / Intimidation	24			

488

Total:

Administrative Calls					
Follow Up Investigations	152				
Fleet Maintenance	52				
Report Writing	191				
Extra Patrols	79				
Park and Walk	651				
Traffic Enforcement	128				
Radar Monitoring	97				
Total:	1350				